

---

## **PACHET SURUBURI**

I.D.: 41501464

---

Data publicarii	27.01.20	Coduri CPV	44531520-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 663,50 RON - 663,50 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: SURUB ZN M10x60 GR 8.8 F.T -100x0.52= 52 SURUB ZN M14x60 GR 8.8 F.T -100x1.21=121 SURUB ZN M16x60 GR 8.8 F.T -100x1.38=138 SURUB ZN M4x40 GR 8.8 F.T - 50x0.09= 4.50 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL INOX A4 M10x60 =50x1.74 = 87 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL INOX A4 M12x60 =50x2.07 =103.50 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL INOX A4 M14x60 =50x3.15 =157.50

---